B2B fundraises for:

Proceeds from this clinic will go to help fund the Alaska Avalanche Sled Hockey Team, sponsored by Challenge Alaska.

This is the only sled hockey team in the state of Alaska and is excited to represent the state at national tournaments.

To learn more about our team, check out our Facebook Page or the team web page located on the Challenge Alaska website, www.challengealakska.org



Please submit completed registration forms to:

Challenge Alaska Hockey Clinic 3350 Commercial Dr. Suite 208 Anchorage, AK 99501 or Submit by fax to (907) 344-7349 or Scan and email to jeff@challengealaska.org

Contact Jeff Dick with any questions at (907) 344-7270.



Champions Choice



Challenge Alaska and Champions Choice Present:



The I* Annual B2B Adult Hockey Clinic

September 3-5, 20 B Dempsey Anderson Arena

BACK 2 BASICS Adult Hockey Clinic

Challenge Alaska has teamed with the staff of Champions Choice to put on the first annual B2B Adult Hockey Clinic to take place September 3-5, 2013

Instructors will focus on basic skill development for adult hockey players.

Stations will be set up for:

- Edge control
- Stride
- Passing
- Puck control
- Shooting

There will be an allotted amount of time for each drill and each station

Goaltender instruction will be provided.

Each session will be limited to 24 skaters and 4 goaltenders.

Full gear is required.

CLINIC TIMES SEPTEMBER 3-5, 2013

Session 1 – 8:45pm to 9:45 pm Session 2 – 10:00 pm to 11:00 pm Dempsey Anderson Ice Arena

REGISTRATION FORM

Please Circle One:

Player Clinic Goalie Clinic

Name				
Address				
City				
State	Zip_			
Email		W	7/	
Phone (msg)				

CLINIC FEE \$100.00

Cash___ Credit Card__ Check__

If you wish to pay online by credit card, please follow these instructions:

- 1. Visit www.challengealaska.org
- 2. Move your mouse over the "Donate" button from the drop screen select "Donate"
- 3. Select "Donate Amount of Your Choice"
- 4. Enter amount and fill in form.
- 5. You will receive a receipt via email.

See back page to submit registration

Consent Form Consent Form

The sport of ice hockey has inherent physical risks that may result in serious damage, injury, paralysis or death. I knowingly and freely assume all such risks and assume full responsibility for my participation. I willingly agree that I will comply with the stated and customary terms and conditions for participation and recognize that doing so will not eliminate all risk. If I observe any unusual hazard during my presence I will remove myself from participation and will bring such hazard to the attention of the nearest official. Participant will not hold Challenge Alaska, Champions Choice or any of its employees, owners or the ice rink used by Challenge Alaska liable for injury that the player may sustain at or related to any clinic activity.

I give Challenge Alaska my permission to photograph me and use the photo for promotional purposes only.

In the case of a medical emergency I give permission for Challenge Alaska to seek medical attention for myself.

I have read this agreement, fully understand its terms, and sign below voluntarily and without inducement.

Participant Print Name	
Participant Sign Name	
Date	